Office for Environmental Protection Spend over £25,000 Report April 2025

Department

Defra
Defra
Defra
Defra
Defra
Defra
Defra

Entity

Office for Environmental Protection
Office for Environmental Protection
Office for Environmental Protection
Office for Environmental Protection
Office for Environmental Protection
Office for Environmental Protection
Office for Environmental Protection

Payment Date

04/04/2025
11/04/2025
11/04/2025
11/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025

Expense Type

IT Software
IT equipment

Research & Eviden
Research & Eviden
Research & Eviden
Research & Eviden
Research & Eviden

Expense
Area

cos

cos

INS

INS

INS

INS

INS

Supplier

Boxxe Ltd

Boxxe Ltd

ICF Consulting Services Ltd
ICF Consulting Services Ltd
ICF Consulting Services Ltd
ICF Consulting Services Ltd
WSP UK Limited

Transaction Number

INV0052234
V0066476 + CRN0012€
30413104
30413129
30413140
30413127
50064746

Amount

39,272.73
38,663.82
25,307.15
29,454.75
103,343.40
83,422.52
65,140.65

Description

IT Software Contracts
Corporate services: Capital

Research & Evidence re: Improving Nature at Sea
Research & Evidence re: Nature Friendly Farming
Research & Evidence re: Nature Friendly Farming
Research & Evidence: Achievabliity of GES
Reasearch & Evidence: Nutrients Programme

Supplier

Postcode
YO317RE
YO317RE
EC4R 1BE
EC4R 1BE
EC4R 1BE
EC4R 1BE
WC2A 1AF

Supplier Type Contract Number Project Code

SME
SME
SME
SME
SME
SME
Large

COs136-01
COs126-01
INS302-02
INS305-01
INS305-03
INS302-05
INS301-01

C08136-01
C08126-01
INS302-02
INS305-01
INS305-03
INS302-05
INS301-01

Expenditure Type

Expense
Asset

Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense

Vat Registration
Number
GB443932151
GB443932151
927487286
927487286
927487286
927487286
905054942



